
           
09/17/2024 TRIP DETAILS - STOPS ONLY FOR WEB Page 1

RTE H AM SPED
           

DRIVER NAME: Gibson, Kerry   BUS NUMBER: H
             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
   
1 6:45 AM 15100 HWY 242 -------------------------------
   
2 6:55 AM CANTER CT & N ROPE ST -------------------------------
   
3 7:05 AM SHS BUS LOOP -------------------------------
   
4 7:22 AM 67020 CENTRAL ST --------- PICK UP ---------
   
5 7:33 AM 17369 IVY LN --------- PICK UP ---------
   

6 7:46 AM E CASCADE AVE & S TIMBER CREEK DR
(SE) --------- PICK UP ---------

   
7 7:51 AM 750 N BROOKS CAMP RD 201 --------- PICK UP ---------
   
8 7:57 AM 157 E TYEE DR --------- PICK UP ---------
   
9 7:59 AM 510 S ELM ST --------- PICK UP ---------
   
10 8:02 AM 690 S REDWOOD ST --------- PICK UP ---------
   
11 8:06 AM SISTERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -------- DROP OFF --------
   
12 8:08 AM SISTERS MIDDLE SCHOOL -------- DROP OFF --------
   
13 8:10 AM SPED TRANSITION PROGRAM -------- DROP OFF --------
   
14 8:10 AM SISTERS HIGH SCHOOL -------------------------------
   
15 8:12 AM 15100 HWY 242 -------------------------------
   
16 8:45 AM E BLACK BUTTE AVE & N LOCUST LN (SE) --------- PICK UP ---------
   
17 9:00 AM SISTERS MIDDLE SCHOOL COPY -------- DROP OFF --------
   
18 9:03 AM 15100 HWY 242 COPY -------------------------------
           
  


